Coaches:

7% LaFayette
'/ (B) MOD7/8/9 Soccer (OCS /LAFAYETTE)

o Damon Derbyshire

LEAGUE /
OPPONENTS ?I-I'-VIA;T 'llz'lr‘I:IIDE LOCATION TRANSPORTATION NON-
LEAGUE

POSTPONED Sep Fri Regular @ Bishop  4:30 Bishop Grimes Varsity L

13, 2024 Season  Grimes PM Soccer Field
Regular @ Bishop  4:30 .

Sep 17, 2024 Tue Season  Ludden PM BL JV Field L
Regular  Pulaski 4:30 Grimshaw Varsity Soccer

Sep 19,2024 Thu Season  (Pulaski) PM Field L
Regular @ Fabius- 4:30 6:00 Fabius-Pompey Bus

Sep 23,2024 Mon Season  Pompey PM PM  Garage Soccer Field L
Regular  Faith 4:30 Grimshaw Varsity Soccer

Sep 25,2024 Wed Season  Heritage PM Field L
Regular 4:30 Grimshaw Varsity Soccer

Oct 1, 2024 Tue Season Tully PM Field L
Regular . 4:30 7:00 .

Oct 2, 2024 Wed Season @ Hannibal PM PM Hannibal Kenney M S L
Regular  Jordan- 4:30 Grimshaw Varsity Soccer

Oct 7, 2024 Mon Season  Elbridge PM Field L
Regular  Bishop 4:30 Grimshaw Varsity Soccer

Oct 10, 2024 Thu Season  Grimes PM Field L
Regular  Bishop 4:30 Grimshaw Varsity Soccer

Oct 16, 2024 Wed Season  Ludden PM Field L

. Regular @ Pulaski 4:30 6:00 .
Oct 18, 2024 Fri Season (Pulaski) PM PM Pulaski HS/MS L
Oct 24, 2024 Thy Regular @ Faith 430 6:00 o poiage L

Season  Heritage PM PM

Date: 2026-01-29



	LaFayette (B) MOD7/8/9 Soccer (OCS /LAFAYETTE) Coaches: Damon Derbyshire
	Coaches:
	(B) MOD7/8/9 Soccer (OCS /LAFAYETTE)


